stainless steel enviroline® series wall-mount
enclosures with 3-point hardware
Enclosure Product Code S9
Enclosure Product Code S9
Sub-Panel (P3`)
Sub-Panel (P3`)
Application
Des igned to  house  e lectr ica l  and

Optional sub-panels powder coated white.
304 stainless steel
316 stainless steel
Catalog No. Height
(A)
Width
(B)
Depth
(C)
Industry
Standard
Catalog No. Panel
Height (D)
Panel
Width (E)
SCE-24EL2010SSLPPL 24.00 20.00 10.00 IS6 SCE-24P20 21.00 17.00
SCE-24EL2410SSLPPL 24.00 24.00 10.00 IS6 SCE-24P24 21.00 21.00
SCE-30EL2412SSLPPL 30.00 24.00 12.00 IS6 SCE-30P24 27.00 21.00
SCE-30EL3012SSLPPL 30.00 30.00 12.00 IS6 SCE-30P30 27.00 27.00
SCE-36EL2412SSLPPL 36.00 24.00 12.00 IS6 SCE-36P24 33.00 21.00
SCE-36EL3012SSLPPL 36.00 30.00 12.00 IS6 SCE-36P30 33.00 27.00
SCE-36EL3612SSLPPL 36.00 36.00 12.00 IS6 SCE-36P30 33.00 27.00
SCE-42EL3612SSLPPL 42.00 36.00 12.00 IS6 SCE-42P36 39.00 33.00
SCE-48EL3612SSLPPL 48.00 36.00 12.00 IS6 SCE-48P36 45.00 33.00
SCE-48EL3616SSLPPL 48.00 36.00 16.00 IS6 SCE-48P36 45.00 33.00
SCE-60EL3612SSLPPL 60.00 36.00 12.00 IS6 SCE-60P36 57.00 33.00
SCE-60EL3616SSLPPL 60.00 36.00 16.00 IS6 SCE-60P36 57.00 33.00
SCE-60EL3624SSLPPL 60.00 36.00 24.00 IS6 SCE-60P36 57.00 33.00
SCE-72EL3624SSLPPL 72.00 36.00 24.00 IS6 SCE-72P36 69.00 33.00
Catalog No. Height
(A)
Width
(B)
Depth
(C)
Industry
Standard
Catalog No. Panel
Height (D)
Panel
Width (E)
SCE-24EL2010SS6LPPL 24.00 20.00 10.00 IS6 SCE-24P20 21.00 17.00
SCE-24EL2410SS6LPPL 24.00 24.00 10.00 IS6 SCE-24P24 21.00 21.00
SCE-30EL2412SS6LPPL 30.00 24.00 12.00 IS6 SCE-30P24 27.00 21.00
SCE-30EL3012SS6LPPL 30.00 30.00 12.00 IS6 SCE-30P30 27.00 27.00
SCE-36EL2412SS6LPPL 36.00 24.00 12.00 IS6 SCE-36P24 33.00 21.00
SCE-36EL3012SS6LPPL 36.00 30.00 12.00 IS6 SCE-36P30 33.00 27.00
SCE-42EL3612SS6LPPL 42.00 36.00 12.00 IS6 SCE-42P36 39.00 33.00
SCE-60EL3612SS6LPPL 60.00 36.00 12.00 IS6 SCE-60P36 57.00 33.00
IS6 Industry Standards
NEMA Type 3R, 4, 4X, 12 & Type 13
UL Listed Type 3R, 4, 4X & 12
CSA Type 3R, 4, 4X & 12